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SPECIFICATION

Hydrogen Peroxide
for RoHS

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance

Residue after evaporation
Acidity (as H2S04)
Chloride (Cl)
Phosphate (PO4)
Sulfate (SO4)

Copper (Cu)

Lead (Pb)

Iron (Fe)

Assay

Cadmium (Cd) (RoHS)
Mercury (Hg) (RoHS)
Lead (Pb) (RoHS)
Chromium (Cr) (RoHS)

Brominated flame retardants (as Br) (RoHS)

Colorless clear liquid
max.0.07%
max.0.05%
max.0.001%
max.5ppm
max.0.005%
max.Tppm
max.Tppm
max.Tppm

30.0~35.5%
max.10ppm
max.10ppm
max.Tppm
max.10ppm

max.Tppm

a/m
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