SPECIFICATION

Hydrogen Peroxide

for RoHS

REQUIREMENT	SPECIFICATION
Appearance	Colorless clear liquid
Residue after evaporation	max.0.07%
Acidity (as H2SO4)	max.0.05%
Chloride (Cl)	max.0.001%
Phosphate (PO4)	max.5ppm
Sulfate (SO4)	max.0.005%
Copper (Cu)	max.1ppm
Lead (Pb)	max.1ppm
Iron (Fe)	max.1ppm
Assay	30.0~35.5%
Cadmium (Cd) (RoHS)	max.10ppm
Mercury (Hg) (RoHS)	max.10ppm
Lead (Pb) (RoHS)	max.1ppm
Chromium (Cr) (RoHS)	max.10ppm
Brominated flame retardants (as Br) (RoHS)	max.1ppm

(1 / 1) revised on 2018/10/04